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CFS-CFS SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY.
广州报
关 CLS

GZ
CLS SZ ETD ETA

WAN HAI 290 N021 28/Jan 12:00 27/Jan 30/Jan 4/Feb 9/Feb
WAN HAI 292 N017 1/Feb 12:00 30/Jan 2/Feb 9/Feb 14/Feb

CLS: MON / THU INTERASIA VISION N039 4/Feb 12:00 3/Feb 6/Feb 11/Feb 16/Feb
O/B: SAT / THU HANSA COLOMBO N017 8/Feb 12:00 6/Feb 9/Feb 16/Feb 21/Feb

WAN HAI 293 N015 11/Feb 12:00 10/Feb 13/Feb 18/Feb 23/Feb
WAN HAI 261 N336 15/Feb 12:00 13/Feb 16/Feb 23/Feb 28/Feb
WAN HAI 290 N022 18/Feb 12:00 17/Feb 20/Feb 25/Feb 2/Mar
WAN HAI 287 N020 22/Feb 12:00 20/Feb 23/Feb 2/Mar 7/Mar
INTERASIA VISION N040 25/Feb 12:00 24/Feb 27/Feb 4/Mar 9/Mar
TBA TBA 1/Mar 12:00 27/Feb 2/Mar 9/Mar 14/Mar
TBA TBA 4/Mar 12:00 3/Mar 6/Mar 11/Mar 16/Mar
TBA TBA 8/Mar 12:00 6/Mar 9/Mar 16/Mar 21/Mar
TBA TBA 11/Mar 12:00 10/Mar 13/Mar 18/Mar 23/Mar
TBA TBA 15/Mar 12:00 13/Mar 16/Mar 23/Mar 28/Mar

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY.
广州报
关 CLS

GZ
CLS SZ ETD ETA

WAN HAI 173 N085 28/Jan 12:00 27/Jan 30/Jan 4/Feb 8/Feb
INTERASIA HORIZON N020 1/Feb 12:00 30/Jan 2/Feb 8/Feb 13/Feb

CLS: MON / THU EVER CERTAIN N023 4/Feb 12:00 3/Feb 6/Feb 11/Feb 15/Feb
O/B: SAT / WED WAN HAI 506 N215 8/Feb 12:00 6/Feb 9/Feb 15/Feb 20/Feb

WAN HAI 266 N473 11/Feb 12:00 10/Feb 13/Feb 18/Feb 22/Feb
OOCL DALIAN N681 15/Feb 12:00 13/Feb 16/Feb 22/Feb 27/Feb
WAN HAI 173 N086 18/Feb 12:00 17/Feb 20/Feb 25/Feb 1/Mar
WAN HAI 510 N162 22/Feb 12:00 20/Feb 23/Feb 1/Mar 6/Mar
EVER CERTAIN N024 25/Feb 12:00 24/Feb 27/Feb 4/Mar 8/Mar
TBA TBA 1/Mar 12:00 27/Feb 2/Mar 8/Mar 13/Mar
TBA TBA 4/Mar 12:00 3/Mar 6/Mar 11/Mar 15/Mar
TBA TBA 8/Mar 12:00 6/Mar 9/Mar 15/Mar 20/Mar
TBA TBA 11/Mar 12:00 10/Mar 13/Mar 18/Mar 22/Mar
TBA TBA 15/Mar 12:00 13/Mar 16/Mar 22/Mar 27/Mar

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY.
广州报
关 CLS

GZ
CLS SZ ETD ETA

WAN HAI 173 N085 28/Jan 12:00 27/Jan 30/Jan 4/Feb 10/Feb
INTERASIA HORIZON N020 1/Feb 12:00 30/Jan 2/Feb 8/Feb 14/Feb

CLS: MON / THU EVER CERTAIN N023 4/Feb 12:00 3/Feb 6/Feb 11/Feb 17/Feb
O/B: SAT / WED WAN HAI 506 N215 8/Feb 12:00 6/Feb 9/Feb 15/Feb 21/Feb

WAN HAI 266 N473 11/Feb 12:00 10/Feb 13/Feb 18/Feb 24/Feb
OOCL DALIAN N681 15/Feb 12:00 13/Feb 16/Feb 22/Feb 28/Feb
WAN HAI 173 N086 18/Feb 12:00 17/Feb 20/Feb 25/Feb 3/Mar
WAN HAI 510 N162 22/Feb 12:00 20/Feb 23/Feb 1/Mar 7/Mar
EVER CERTAIN N024 25/Feb 12:00 24/Feb 27/Feb 4/Mar 10/Mar
TBA TBA 1/Mar 12:00 27/Feb 2/Mar 8/Mar 14/Mar
TBA TBA 4/Mar 12:00 3/Mar 6/Mar 11/Mar 17/Mar
TBA TBA 8/Mar 12:00 6/Mar 9/Mar 15/Mar 21/Mar
TBA TBA 11/Mar 12:00 10/Mar 13/Mar 18/Mar 24/Mar
TBA TBA 15/Mar 12:00 13/Mar 16/Mar 22/Mar 28/Mar

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY.
广州报
关 CLS

GZ
CLS SZ ETD ETA

YM CONTINUITY 017N 4/Feb 12:00 3/Feb 6/Feb 11/Feb 15/Feb
YM CONSTANCY 020N 11/Feb 12:00 10/Feb 13/Feb 18/Feb 22/Feb

CLS: MON YM CAPACITY 026N 18/Feb 12:00 17/Feb 20/Feb 25/Feb 1/Mar
O/B: SAT YM CENTENNIAL 030N 25/Feb 12:00 24/Feb 27/Feb 4/Mar 8/Mar

TBA TBA 4/Mar 12:00 3/Mar 6/Mar 11/Mar 15/Mar
TBA TBA 11/Mar 12:00 10/Mar 13/Mar 18/Mar 22/Mar
TBA TBA 18/Mar 12:00 17/Mar 20/Mar 25/Mar 29/Mar
TBA TBA 25/Mar 12:00 24/Mar 27/Mar 1/Apr 5/Apr
TBA TBA 1/Apr 12:00 31/Mar 3/Apr 8/Apr 12/Apr

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY.
广州报关

CLS GZ
CLS SZ ETD

ETA
MOJI

ETA
HAKATA

HANSA DUBURG 23003N 4/Feb 6/Feb 12/Feb 17/Feb 18/Feb
HANSA FLENSBURG 064N 11/Feb 13/Feb 19/Feb 24/Feb 25/Feb

CLS: MON HANSA DUBURG 23004N 18/Feb 20/Feb 26/Feb 3/Mar 4/Mar
O/B: SUN HANSA FLENSBURG 065N 25/Feb 27/Feb 5/Mar 10/Mar 11/Mar

TBA TBA 4/Mar 6/Mar 12/Mar 17/Mar 18/Mar
TBA TBA 11/Mar 13/Mar 19/Mar 24/Mar 25/Mar
TBA TBA 18/Mar 20/Mar 26/Mar 31/Mar 1/Apr
TBA TBA 25/Mar 27/Mar 2/Apr 7/Apr 8/Apr

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY. CLS GZ CLS SZ ETD ETA

WAN HAI 358 N002 5/Feb 6/Feb 12/Feb 20/Feb
WAN HAI 323 N025 12/Feb 13/Feb 19/Feb 27/Feb

CLS: MON WAN HAI 325 N021 19/Feb 20/Feb 26/Feb 6/Mar
O/B: SUN WAN HAI 356 N003 26/Feb 27/Feb 5/Mar 13/Mar

TBA TBA 5/Mar 6/Mar 12/Mar 20/Mar
TBA TBA 12/Mar 13/Mar 19/Mar 27/Mar
TBA TBA 19/Mar 20/Mar 26/Mar 3/Apr
TBA TBA 26/Mar 27/Mar 2/Apr 10/Apr

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY. CLS GZ CLS SZ ETD ETA

INTERASIA VISION N039 3/Feb 6/Feb 11/Feb 18/Feb
HANSA COLOMBO N017 8/Feb 9/Feb 16/Feb 23/Feb

CLS: MON / THU WAN HAI 293 N015 10/Feb 13/Feb 18/Feb 25/Feb
O/B: SAT / THU WAN HAI 261 N336 15/Feb 16/Feb 23/Feb 2/Mar

WAN HAI 290 N022 17/Feb 20/Feb 25/Feb 4/Mar
WAN HAI 287 N020 22/Feb 23/Feb 2/Mar 9/Mar
INTERASIA VISION N040 24/Feb 27/Feb 4/Mar 11/Mar
TBA TBA 1/Mar 2/Mar 9/Mar 16/Mar
TBA TBA 3/Mar 6/Mar 11/Mar 18/Mar
TBA TBA 8/Mar 9/Mar 16/Mar 23/Mar
TBA TBA 10/Mar 13/Mar 18/Mar 25/Mar
TBA TBA 15/Mar 16/Mar 23/Mar 30/Mar
TBA TBA 17/Mar 20/Mar 25/Mar 1/Apr
TBA TBA 22/Mar 23/Mar 30/Mar 6/Apr

SHIMIZU

YOKOHAMA

TOKYO

OSAKA

KOBE

NAGOYA

MOJI/HAKATA

深圳报关 （交货：广州/
佛山/东莞/顺德/中山/江
门/珠海/肇庆/汕头）

深圳报关 （交货：广州/
佛山/东莞/顺德/中山/江
门/珠海/肇庆/汕头）

深圳报关 （交货：广州/
佛山/东莞/顺德/中山/江
门/珠海/肇庆/汕头）

深圳报关 （交货：广州/
佛山/东莞/顺德/中山/江
门/珠海/肇庆/汕头）


